© 2013, Fastek International Inc.
2013/10/31
Advise ● formulate ● deliver
The AFDtek Energy Dashboard is designed to seamlessly integrate with any
energy management system that supports the BACnet/IP protocol, OPC or
the Johnson Controls Extended Metasys architecture. In fact, it can inte-
grate with all of those architectures at the same time!
It is a complete dashboard solution comprised of hardware and software

© 2013, Fastek International Inc.
2013/10/31
Ordering Information
Item Part Number Description
Dashboard Computer ENRDSBD-BAC-100 dashboard complete with BACnet client and manuals
46” Digital Signage Display DSBD-DISP48-100 Optional 48 inch 1920 X 1080 industrial LCD display
40” Digital Signage Display DSBD-DISP40-100 Optional 40 inch 1920 X 1080 industrial LCD display
32” Digital Signage display DSBD-DISP32-100 Optional 32 inch 1920 X 1080 industrial LCD display
Dashboard Computer ENRDSBD-OPC-100 dashboard complete with OPC client and manuals
Dashboard Computer ENRDSBD-MET-100
dashboard complete with JCI Metasys Web Services client and manu-
als
Metasys client add-on DSBD-MET-CLI-100
Factory installed Metasys Web Services  client for  ENRDSBD-BAC-100
or ENRDSBD-OPC-100
OPC client add-on DSBD-OPC-CLI-100
Factory installed OPC client for  ENRDSBD-BAC-100 or ENRDSBD-MET-
100
BACnet client add-on DSBD-BAC-CLI-100
Factory installed BACnet client for  ENRDSBD-OPC-100 or ENRDSBD-
MET-100
Keyboard/touchpad DSBD-KYBD-TP-100 Optional USB keyboard with built-in touch pad
Processor Intel Core 2 Duo
RAM 4GB
HDD 2.5” 350GB SATA
Video 1 x HDMI  (1920 x 1080)